3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Oxa49e234b97abd2414ed4d935fe25b10ff0a9e35¢c4l

6d4f16365cf4e52ab8efsS7

Apr 03, 2024

In block 55,385,995

04:55 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Oxeba2h80bc1193875fe537cS55¢CS

d2948e969063e3

the-void

Oxeba2b80bc1193875fe537¢c55¢c5

d2948e969063e3

Oxf0245f6251bef9447a08766b9d

a2b07b28ad80b0O

Oxeba2h80bc1193875fe537cS55¢5

d2948e969063e3

Ox0b5e6100243f793e480deb6088d

ebbha70aa9f3872

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.023158010756764501
MATIC &
0.02 USD

0.020837198490777371 Miner fee

MATIC &
0.01 USD

8.000000000000000000
MATIC &
7.25 USD

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa49e234b97abd2414ed4d935fe25b10ff0a9e35c416d4f16365cf4e52ab8ef57
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa49e234b97abd2414ed4d935fe25b10ff0a9e35c416d4f16365cf4e52ab8ef57
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/55385995
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5d2948e969063e3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5d2948e969063e3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5d2948e969063e3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5d2948e969063e3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xf0245f6251bef9447a08766b9da2b07b28ad80b0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xf0245f6251bef9447a08766b9da2b07b28ad80b0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5d2948e969063e3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5d2948e969063e3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x000006000000000000000000000

00000000600000

0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088d

ebba70aa9f3872

0x00000000000000000000000060

0000000060000600

0x0b5eb61002431793e480deb6088d

ebha70aa?f3872

Ox0b5eb61002431793e480deb6088d

ebha70aa9f3872

Oxeba2b80bc1193875fe537¢c55¢c5

d2948e969063e3

0x0b5e6100243f793e480deb6088d

ebba70aa9f3872

Oxeba2b80bc1193875fe537¢c55¢c5

d2948e969063e3

Amount

1 LPP

1 lens

1 lens

1 LPP

#282,088

#96,553, 44
9,740,399,
915,373,67
7,690,014,
836,541,57
0,026,298,
899,516,62
1,725,831,
635,194,86
9,140,422,
656

#96,553,44
9,740,399,
915,373,67
7,690,014,
836,541,57
0,026,298,
899,516,62
1,725,831,
635,194,86
9,140,422,
656

#282,088
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5d2948e969063e3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5d2948e969063e3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5d2948e969063e3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5d2948e969063e3

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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