3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-10-03 17:20 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN POLYGON

TRANSACTION ID 0xa49e234b97abd2414ed4d935fe25b10ff0a9e35c41

6d4f16365cf4e52ab8ef57

DATE & TIME Apr 03, 2024 · 04:55 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 55,385,995 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From To	<pre>0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5 d2948e969063e3 the-void</pre>	0.023158010756764501 MATIC � 0.02 USD	Burnt fee
From To	0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5 d2948e969063e3 0xf0245f6251bef9447a08766b9d a2b07b28ad80b0	0.020837198490777371 MATIC ○ 0.01 USD	Miner fee
From To	0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5 d2948e969063e3 0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088d e6ba70aa9f3872	8.000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A

ERC-721 (NFT) TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

1/3

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From	0x000000000000000000000000000000000000	1 LPP	#282,088
То	<u>0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088d</u> <u>e6ba70aa9f3872</u>		
From	0x000000000000000000000000000000000000	1 lens	#96,553,44 9,740,399, 915,373,67 7,690,014, 836,541,57
То	<u>0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088d</u> <u>e6ba70aa9f3872</u>		0,026,298, 899,516,62 1,725,831, 635,194,86 9,140,422, 656
From	<u>0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088d</u> <u>e6ba70aa9f3872</u>	1 lens	#96,553,44 9,740,399, 915,373,67 7,690,014, 836,541,57
То	<u>0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5</u> <u>d2948e969063e3</u>		0,026,298, 899,516,62 1,725,831, 635,194,86 9,140,422, 656
From To	0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088d e6ba70aa9f3872 0xeba2b80bc1193875fe537c55c5 d2948e969063e3	1 LPP	#282,088

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT. 3/3